
Group Name Major Area Online or Physical Gathering Group Demographic Meeting Time Group Email
1 Victory Proclaimed Xuhui - People's Square Both Mixed (20's-50's) Tue 7pm victory_proclaimed@outlook.com
2 Elim Onward Hengshan Rd/ Wulumuqi Rd In Person Mixed (30's, mostly couples) Tue 7:30pm brian.christy.wen@outlook.com
3 Lighthouse Jing An Area In Person Mixed Tue 8pm irey_lau@hotmail.com
4 Embraced (Mom's group) Xujiahui Both, alternating weeks Moms Wed 8-9pm Online/ Wed 9:30-11:30am In Personembraced@scfenglish.com
5 Rhema Reign Xujiahui In Person Mixed (20's - 30's) Wed 7pm rhemareign@scfenglish.com
6 Come and See (Women's) New Pudong Area Both Ladies Wed 7pm juds8_@hotmail.com
7 Vineyard Xuhui Xujiahui - Gao An Rd & Hengshan Rd Both Mixed (20's - 60's) Wed 7:30pm vineyardxuhui@scfenglish.com
8 Pudong Group Pudong (Zhangjiang Area) Online Mixed Wed 8-10pm oh.crystal@outlook.com
9 Manna Xintiandi Xintiandi In Person Mixed (20's - 40's) Thurs 7:30pm manna_xtd@scfenglish.com

10 Victory@Times Square Xintiandi Both Mixed Fri 7-10pm victoryts@scfenglish.com
11 Victory Together Pudong - Lujiazui In Person Singles (20's - 40's) Fri 7:30pm themanthemyth1688@yahoo.com
12 Manna Jia Xuhui In Person Mixed (30's - 40's) Fri 7:30pm julieschuurman@gmail.com
13 New Manna NA Online Mixed Fri 7:30pm newmanna@scfenglish.com
14 One Family NA Online Families Sat 10am (every other week) onefamily@scfenglish.com
15 Hosanna Grace Xujiahui In Person Mixed (20's - 60's) Sat 4pm hosannagrace@scfenglish.com
16 Blessed Oasis Huangpu Area In Person Families Sat 4:30pm blessed.oasis@gmail.com
17 Family of God (Russian speaking) NA Online Mixed Sun 10am tianfu@ya.ru
18 Korean Group Xuhui in Person Singles (30's-40's) Sun 3:00pm latewakeup@naver.com
19 Foreign Students Various Campuses Students/Singles N/A fs@scfenglish.com

根据中华人民共和国政策法规，SCF英文聚会只限持外国护照人士开放（包括：台湾，香港，澳门居民， 及拥有国外居留权的 

Shanghai Community Fellowship conducts worship services in English every Sunday at Hengshan Church (temporary suspended). In observance of Chinese government regulations, Shanghai Community Fellowship's English services 
and related activities are open to foreign passport holders or foreign residence permit holders only. Hong Kong, Macau, Taiwan nationals are welcome to attend.


